

| EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2016 (Rs. in Thousands) | | | | | | |
|---|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|
| Particulars | Standalone | | | Consolidated | | |
| | Quarter ended | | Year Ended | Quarter ended | | Year Ended |
| | 31.03.16 Audited | 31.03.15 Audited | 31.03.16 Audited | 31.03.15 Audited | 31.03.16 Audited | 31.03.15 Audited |
| Total Income from operations (net) | 2078 | 1941 | 9432 | 10489 | 9483 | 10634 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax | 61 | 1487 | 1403 | 377 | 1405 | 378 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items) | 61 | 1487 | 1403 | 377 | 1405 | 378 |
| Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each) | 35000 | 35000 | 35000 | 35000 | 35000 | 35000 |
| Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of previous accounting year | - | - | 75820 | 74474 | 75836 | 74513 |
| Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) | | | | | | |
| (a) Basic | 0.02 | 0.42 | 0.40 | 0.11 | 0.40 | 0.11 |
| (b) Diluted | 0.02 | 0.42 | 0.40 | 0.11 | 0.40 | 0.11 |
| Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) | | | | | | |
| (a) Basic | 0.02 | 0.42 | 0.40 | 0.11 | 0.40 | 0.11 |
| (b) Diluted | 0.02 | 0.42 | 0.40 | 0.11 | 0.40 | 0.11 |

Note :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results for the quarter/year ended 31st March, 2016 is available on the Stock Exchange websites : BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and CSE Limited (www.cse-india.com) and also on website of the Company (www.decillion.co.in).

For and on behalf of the Board
For Decillion Finance Limited
Sd/-
Jitendra Kumar Goyal
Managing Director
DIN 00468744

Date: 30.05.2016
Place: Kolkata

| HERALD COMMERCE LIMITED | | | | |
|--|---------------|------------|---------------|--|
| Regd Office : 10, Princep Street, 2nd Floor , Kolkata - 700072 | | | | |
| Phone No. 033- 40022880, Fax - 033-22379053 | | | | |
| Email : info@heraldcommerce.com, Website : www.heraldcommerce.com | | | | |
| CIN : L51909WB1982PLC035364 | | | | |
| Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the year ended 31st March, 2016 (Rs. in lacs) | | | | |
| Particulars | Quarter ended | Year ended | Quarter ended | |
| | 31.03.2016 | 31.03.2016 | 31.03.2015 | |
| | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited | |
| Total Income from operations (net) | 946.67 | 1002.80 | 619.54 | |
| Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax | -10.13 | -83.30 | 94.54 | |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items) | -10.13 | -83.30 | 94.54 | |
| Equity Share Capital | 2089.70 | 2089.70 | 2089.70 | |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Balance Sheet of previous year) | - | -373.91 | - | |
| Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each) | | | | |
| Basic: | -0.05 | -0.40 | 0.45 | |
| Diluted: | -0.05 | -0.40 | 0.45 | |
| Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each) | | | | |
| Basic: | -0.05 | -0.40 | 0.45 | |
| Diluted: | -0.05 | -0.40 | 0.45 | |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website: www.heraldcommerce.com

By order of the Board
For HERALD COMMERCE LIMITED
Sd/-
SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN
Managing Director
DIN NO. 00166852

Place : Kolkata
Date : 30th May, 2016

| | | | | | |
|--|---------|---------|---------|---------|---------|
| 6. Depreciation | 20132 | 24274 | 20954 | 26948 | 78302 |
| 7. Other expenditure | 150369 | 160144 | 59763 | 275038 | 344140 |
| 8. Total | 358601 | 414890 | 267717 | 1134898 | 1127222 |
| 9. Interest | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| 10. Exceptional items | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| 11. Profit (+) / Loss (-) before tax | 466443 | -328097 | -205090 | -85954 | -90764 |
| 12. Tax expense | 9678 | 0 | 0 | 9678 | 0 |
| 13. Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) after tax | 456765 | -328097 | -205090 | -95632 | -90764 |
| 14. Extraordinary item (net of tax) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| 15. Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period (9-10) | 456765 | -328097 | -205090 | -95632 | -90764 |
| 16. Paid-up equity share capital (Rs.) | 2400000 | 2400000 | 2400000 | 2400000 | 2400000 |
| (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated) | 10 | 10 | 10 | 10 | 10 |
| 17. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year | 1791021 | 1896983 | 1896983 | 1791021 | 1896983 |
| 18. Earnings Per Share (EPS) | 1.90 | -1.37 | -0.85 | -0.40 | -0.38 |
| 19. Public Shareholding: No. of shares | 105050 | 105050 | 105050 | 105050 | 105050 |
| % of shareholding | 43.77% | 43.77% | 43.77% | 43.77% | 43.77% |

| Statement of Assets & Liabilities | | |
|-----------------------------------|----------------|----------------|
| PARTICULARS | 31.03.2016 | 31.03.2015 |
| EQUITIES AND LIABILITIES | | |
| Shareholders' Funds : | | |
| Share Capital | 2400000 | 2400000 |
| Reserves & Surplus | 1791021 | 1896983 |
| Current liabilities | 922961 | 941530 |
| TOTAL LIABILITIES | 5164062 | 5228463 |
| ASSETS | | |
| Non Current Assets | | |
| Fixed Assets : | | |
| Non Current Investments | 1005 | 1005 |
| Long term Loans & Advances | 1409148 | 1881648 |
| Current Assets | | |
| Current Investments | 908324 | 990530 |
| Trade Receivable | 1247530 | - |
| Cash and Bank Balance | 28935 | 28908 |
| Short term Loans & Advances | 1489089 | 2329422 |
| TOTAL ASSETS | 5164062 | 5228463 |

NOTES :
1. The above results have been taken on the records in the BOD meeting held on 30th May, 2016.
2. The company operates in one segment only.
3. The figure for the previous quarterly / year have been regrouped / re-classified / re-stated wherever necessary to confirm to the presentation requirement in terms of the format as per revised schedule VI under the Companies Act, 1956.
4. Investor complaints for the quarter ended 31/03/2016: Opening - Nil, Received - Nil, Resolved - Nil, Closing - Nil.

For Olive Commercial Company Ltd.
QY BATAKAWALAN (INDONESIA)
Place : Indore
Date : 30.05.2016
Director

| LIKHAM CONSULTING LIMITED | | | | | |
|--|--|------------------------|------------------------|---------------------|---------------------|
| CIN : L45209WB1982PLC034804 | | | | | |
| Registered Office : 62A, Dr.Meghnad Shah Sarani, Room No.1, 2nd Floor, Southern Avenue, Kolkata-700 029 | | | | | |
| Email: info@likhamiconsulting.com, Website: www.likhamiconsulting.com | | | | | |
| EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 4TH QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2016 (Rs. in Lakhs) | | | | | |
| Sl No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended 31.03.16 | Quarter Ended 31.12.15 | Year Ended 31.03.16 | Year Ended 31.03.15 |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (net) | 10.35 | 17.52 | 46.97 | 8.81 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax | 0.10 | 7.36 | 6.71 | 0.71 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items) | 0.10 | 7.36 | 6.71 | 0.71 |
| 4 | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)(Rs.) | 995.00 | 995.00 | 995.00 | 995.00 |
| 5 | Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | - | - | 8512.09 | 3505.38 |
| 6 | Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) | | | | |
| | (a) Basic | 0.001 | 0.074 | 0.067 | 0.007 |
| | (b) Diluted | 0.001 | 0.074 | 0.067 | 0.007 |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) | | | | |
| | (a) Basic | 0.001 | 0.074 | 0.067 | 0.007 |
| | (b) Diluted | 0.001 | 0.074 | 0.067 | 0.007 |

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.cse-india.com. The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www.likhamiconsulting.com

By Order of the Board
For Likhmi Consulting Limited
Biswajit Barua
Whole-Time Director
DIN: 06992250

Place : Kolkata.
Date : 27/05/2016

জুত তাই মনে হচ্ছে। অনেকখান পোরেয়েই বাছাই হন একজন আদর্শ চিয়ারলিডার। এখানেই শেষ নয়। জানতে হবে নৃত্যও। নাচের প্রতিযোগিতায় বিজয়ীরা থাকবেন, তাঁদের সঙ্গেই হবে চুক্তি। বাকিদের এবারের মত টাটা কিংবা বেটার লাক নেকট টাইম। এদিকে দু'বার আইপিএল চ্যাম্পিয়ন হওয়ার পিছনে ক্যারিবিয়ান স্পিনারের অবদান যে বিশাল। শূক্রবার সন্ধ্যায় টিমের আর এক স্পিনার সাকিব আল হাসানের কথাতেও তা পরিষ্কার। প্রথম ম্যাচে নামার ৪৮ ঘণ্টা আগে বাংলাদেশি অলরাউন্ডারকে বলতে শোনা গেল, সুবীল বিশ্বমানের বোলার সবাই জানে। কেঁকে আররের অন্যতম সেরা অলরাউন্ডার আশ্রুে রাসেল শূক্রবারের প্র্যাক্টিসেও এসে পৌছননি। ইডেনে গত রবিবার বিশ্বকাপ জেতার পর তিনি টিমের সঙ্গে দেশে ফিরে গিয়েছেন। শোনা যাচ্ছে, শনিবার সকালে তিনি পৌছে যাচ্ছেন শহরে।

| | 2015 | 2014 | 2013 | 2012 | 2011 | 2010 |
|--|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|
| (a) Net sales/income from Operations | 35.39 | 79.34 | 3.83 | 65.81 | 90.37 | 90.37 |
| (b) Other Operation Income | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 2 Expenditure | | | | | | |
| a. Increase / decrease in stock in trade and work in progress | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| b. Consumption of raw materials | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| c. Purchase of badged goods | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| d. Employees cost | 1.20 | 0.02 | 1.26 | 4.98 | 3.80 | 3.80 |
| e. Depreciation | 2.70 | 1.33 | - | 2.79 | 1.33 | 1.33 |
| f. Other expenditure | 33.78 | 77.96 | 0.36 | 58.19 | 85.17 | 85.17 |
| g. Total | 37.68 | 79.33 | 1.62 | 65.87 | 90.33 | 90.30 |
| 3 Profit from Operation before Other income, interest & Exceptional items (1-2) | (2.29) | 0.04 | 2.21 | (0.06) | 0.07 | 0.07 |
| 4 Other income | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 5 Profit before interest & Exceptional items (3+4) | (2.29) | 0.04 | 2.21 | (0.06) | 0.07 | 0.07 |
| 6 Interest | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 7 Profit after interest but before Exceptional items (5-6) | (2.29) | 0.04 | 2.21 | (0.06) | 0.07 | 0.07 |
| 8 Exceptional items | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 9 Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8) | (2.29) | 0.04 | 2.21 | (0.06) | 0.07 | 0.07 |
| 10 Tax expenses | - | 0.03 | - | - | 0.03 | 0.03 |
| 11 Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (9-10) | (2.29) | 0.01 | 2.21 | (0.06) | 0.04 | 0.04 |
| 12 Extraordinary item | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 13 Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period (11-12) | (2.29) | 0.01 | 2.21 | (0.06) | 0.04 | 0.04 |
| 14 Paid up equity share capital (Face value of the Equity Share Rs. 10/- each) | 67862000 | 67862000 | 67862000 | 67862000 | 67862000 | 67862000 |
| 15 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year | 577.69 | 577.69 | 577.69 | 577.69 | 577.69 | 577.69 |
| 16 Earning Per share (EPS) | | | | | | |
| (a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized) | | | | | | |
| (b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized) | | | | | | |

NOTES:
 1. The Company engaged in Single segment operation hence accounting for segmental reporting is not applicable (As per AS 17).
 2. There were no investor complaints received during the year. There were no complaints pending at the beginning or lying unresolved at the end of the quarter.
 3. Corresponding quarterly figures pertaining to the previous period have been adjusted/re-grouped/reclassified whenever necessary to make them comparable with the current quarter ended figures.
 4. The above results have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 31st May 2016 after being duly considered and reviewed by the Audit Committee.

By Order of the Board
 Sd/-
 P. K. Garg (Managing Director)

Dated: 31.05.2016
 Place: Kolkata

জনসাধারণের প্রতি বিজ্ঞপ্তি

সকলের সজ্ঞাতার্থে জানানো হচ্ছে, আমার মক্কেল, আধার হাউজিং ফিনান্স লিঃ, আসানসোল শাখা-র পক্ষে আমি এতদ্বারা বিজ্ঞাপিত করছি যে তাদের এক গ্রাহক শ্রী শ্রীশুরচন্দ্র মাস্তি, পিতা স্বঃ গোরচাঁদ মাস্তি তার নিম্নলিখিত সম্পত্তির বিনিময়ে ঋণ গ্রহণের জন্য আবেদন করেছেন :- আরএস এবং এলআর প্রুট নং ১৫৯২/১, এলআর খতিয়ান নং - ৫৯৩, জে.এল নং - ১৫৬, প্রাক্ষা - নিখকমলা, বানা - শালতোড়া, জেলা - বাঁকুড়া।

উক্ত শ্রীশুরচন্দ্র মাস্তি, পিতা স্বঃ গোরচাঁদ মাস্তি ৬ শতক পরিমাপ জমির উপর দোতাল্লা বাড়ি শ্রীসুজিত হাঁসদা-র কাছ থেকে ২৩ এপ্রিল ২০১৬ তারিখের এক বিক্রয় চুক্তিপত্র অনুযায়ী খরিদ করতে ইচ্ছুক।

বর্তমানে, উক্ত শ্রীসুজিত হাঁসদা ৬ শতক জমি তার পিতা শ্রীশ্যামাচরণ হাঁসদা-র কাছ থেকে রেজিস্ট্রিকৃত দান (উপহার) দলিল যার নং - ৯৯৮, তাং - ২২.০৮.২০১৪ মূলে লাভ করেন এবং পশ্চিমবঙ্গ সরকারের নথিভুক্তি অধিকার অনুযায়ী তার নাম ২৫.০৮.২০১৪ তারিখে পরচায় নথিভুক্ত করান।

বর্তমানে উক্ত শ্রীশ্যামাচরণ হাঁসদা তার প্রয়াত পিতা ভাতু হাঁসদা-র আইনানুগ উত্তরাধিকারীরূপে ৬ শতক জমি দখল নেয় এবং উক্ত প্রয়াত ভাতু হাঁসদা ২২.১ নং খতিয়ান অনুযায়ী সম্পত্তির নথিভুক্ত মালিক ছিলেন ১০ মার্চ, ২০০০ সালের পরচা মোতাবেক।

এখন উক্ত শ্রীশুরচন্দ্র মাস্তি, পিতা স্বঃ গোরচাঁদ মাস্তি ঘোষণা করছেন, শ্যামাচরণ হাঁসদা যে প্রয়াত ভাতু হাঁসদা-র আইনানুগ উত্তরাধিকারী ও মালিক তার প্রামাণিক কোন নথিপত্র তার কাছে না থাকায় এই বিজ্ঞপ্তি প্রকাশ করছেন।

যদি কোন সংশ্লিষ্ট ব্যক্তি, ব্যক্তি, সংস্থা, প্রতিষ্ঠান ঐ সম্পত্তির আধার হাউসিং ফিনান্স লিমিটেড-এর সাথে বন্ধকী বা হস্তান্তরের বিষয়ে কোন রূপ আপত্তি বা দাবি থাকে তবে সে বা তারা অনুগ্রহ করে আমার নিচের ঠিকানায় তথ্য প্রমাণাদি পেশ সাপেক্ষে এই বিজ্ঞপ্তি প্রকাশের তারিখ থেকে ৭ দিনের মধ্যে যোগাযোগ করুন অন্যথায় ৭ দিনের পর আর কোন আপত্তি বা দাবি গ্রাহ্য হবে না এবং পরবর্তীতে আবেদনকারীর ঋণ গ্রহণের পক্ষে আধার হাউজিং ফিনান্স লিমিটেড গ্রহণ করবে।

শ্রী ও.পি. গুহঠাকুরতা (অ্যাডভোকেট)
 ৬, হিলভিউ পার্ক (দঃ), আসানসোল-৭১৩৩০৪
 মোবাইল নং ৯৩৩৩১০৭২৭৫, বাড়ি - ০৩৪১ ২২৮১১০৮
 E-mail ID : ompakashguhathakurta@gmail.com

| ECOWAVE INFOTECH LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS OASIS CINE COMMUNICATION LIMITED) | | | | | | |
|--|---------------------------------|---------------|--------------------------|---------------------------------------|--|------------|
| STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 31ST MARCH 2016 | | | | | | |
| Sl No. | Particulars | Rs. In lacs | | | | |
| | | Quarter Ended | Preceding 3 months ended | Year to date figures for current year | Year to date figures for Previous year | Year Ended |
| | | 31.03.2016 | 31.03.2015 | 31.12.2015 | 31.03.2015 | 31.03.2015 |
| 1 | Net Sales/Income from operation | 1.90 | 1.09 | 0.84 | 7.06 | 3.55 |
| 2 | Other Income | 17.82 | - | 0.50 | 18.42 | 3.11 |
| | Total | 19.72 | 1.09 | 1.34 | 25.48 | 6.66 |

| LIKHAM CONSULTING LIMITED | | | | | |
|---|--|------------------------|------------------------|---------------------|---------------------|
| CIN: L45209WB1982PLC034804 | | | | | |
| Registered Office : 62A, Dr.Meghnad Shah Sarani, Room No.1, 2nd Floor, Southern Avenue, Kolkata-700 029 | | | | | |
| Email: info@likhamiconsulting.com, Website: www.likhamiconsulting.com | | | | | |
| EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 4TH QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2016 (Rs. in Lakhs) | | | | | |
| Sl No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended 31.03.16 | Quarter Ended 31.12.15 | Year Ended 31.03.16 | Year Ended 31.03.15 |
| 1 | Total income from operations (net) | 10.35 | 17.52 | 46.97 | 8.81 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax | 0.10 | 7.36 | 6.71 | 0.71 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items) | 0.10 | 7.36 | 6.71 | 0.71 |
| 4 | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)(Rs.) | 995.00 | 995.00 | 995.00 | 995.00 |
| 5 | Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | - | - | 3512.09 | 3505.38 |
| 6 | Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) | | | | |
| | (a) Basic | 0.001 | 0.074 | 0.067 | 0.007 |
| | (b) Diluted | 0.001 | 0.074 | 0.067 | 0.007 |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) | | | | |
| | (a) Basic | 0.001 | 0.074 | 0.067 | 0.007 |
| | (b) Diluted | 0.001 | 0.074 | 0.067 | 0.007 |

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.cse-india.com. The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www.likhamiconsulting.com

By Order of the Board
 For Likhmi Consulting Limited
 Biswajit Barua
 Whole-Time Director
 DIN: 06992250

Place: Kolkata.
 Date: 27/05/2016